
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIMETABLE 
 

Fourth Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination 

(Part time Restructured), July 2019 

  (2008 Scheme) 
(SUPPLEMENTARY) 

Day Date Time 
Part 

time code 

Course 

code 
Subject 

Thursday 11/07/2019 
1.30 pm to 

4.30 pm 

PT10.403 
 

PT10.401 

08.402 
 

08.402 

Humanities(C) 
 
Humanities(T) 

Tuesday   16/07/2019 

1.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

PT10.403 08.406 Machine Drawing (M) 

1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

PT10.404 
PT10.402 

08.406 
08.406 

Building Planning and Drawing(C) 
Operating Systems(R) 

Tuesday   23/07/2019 
1.30 pm to 

4.30 pm 
PT10.402 08.405 Engineering Materials Science(E) 

Thursday 25/07/2019 
1.30 pm to 

4.30 pm 

PT10.402 
PT10.401 
PT10.402 
PT10.401 

08.403 
08.403 
08.403 
08.403 

Metallurgy and Material Science(M) 
Engineering Electro-magnetics(E)  
Signals and Systems(T) 
Computer Hardware Design(R) 
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