## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA TIMETABLE

Fourth Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination (Part time Restructured), July 2019 (2008 Scheme)
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

Day	Date	Time	Part time code	Course code	Subject
Thursday	11/07/2019	1.30 pm to	PT10.403	08.402	Humanities(C)
		4.30 pm	PT10.401	08.402	Humanities(T)
Tuesday	16/07/2019	1.30 pm to 5.30 pm	PT10.403	08.406	Machine Drawing (M)
		1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT10.404 PT10.402	08.406 08.406	Building Planning and Drawing(C) Operating Systems(R)
Tuesday	23/07/2019	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT10.402	08.405	Engineering Materials Science(E)
Thursday	25/07/2019	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT10.402 PT10.401 PT10.402 PT10.401	08.403 08.403 08.403	Metallurgy and Material Science(M) Engineering Electro-magnetics(E) Signals and Systems(T) Computer Hardware Design(R)

**University Buildings** 

Thiruvananthapuram

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**